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Fwd: Follow-ups from 4/23 meeting

Attachments:

/27. Fwd: Follow-ups from 4/23 meeting/1.1 
316b_4_11_2014 EPA joint comments 4_24_2014.track changes.docx

"Ashfield, Patrice" <patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>

From: "Ashfield, Patrice" <patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>
Sent: Fri Apr 25 2014 07:02:09 GMT-0600 (MDT)

To:
Gary Frazer <gary_frazer@fws.gov>, Paul Souza
<paul_souza@fws.gov>, Larry Bright
<Larry_Bright@fws.gov>

Subject: Fwd: Follow-ups from 4/23 meeting

Attachments:  316b_4_11_2014 EPA joint
comments 4_24_2014.track changes.docx

.  We should discuss. 

Gary, if you have a chance today, give me a call and I can fill you in regarding our
Wednesday coordination call.  
thx
________________________________________________________
Patrice Ashfield
Branch Chief of Consultation and Habitat Conservation Planning
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
4401 North Fairfax Drive
Arlington, Virginia  22203
(703) 358-2478
_________________________________________________________

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Hewitt, Julie <Hewitt.Julie@epa.gov>
Date: Fri, Apr 25, 2014 at 7:49 AM
Subject: Follow-ups from 4/23 meeting
To: "Born, Tom" <Born.Tom@epa.gov>, "Wood, Robert" <Wood.Robert@epa.gov>,
"Levine, MaryEllen" <levine.maryellen@epa.gov>, "Wade, Alexis"
<Wade.Alexis@epa.gov>, "Witt, Richard" <Witt.Richard@epa.gov>, "Neugeboren,
Steven" <Neugeboren.Steven@epa.gov>, Patrice Ashfield <patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>,
Drew Crane <drew_crane@fws.gov>, "cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov"
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<cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>, Pamela Lawrence - NOAA Federal
<pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov>, "donna.wieting@noaa.gov" <donna.wieting@noaa.gov>

We agreed to redraft some language on  , and have done so in the attached file. 
 
In addition:

 

 

 

 

 
If I left out anything important from these notes, please advise.
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